
BARNETT PEE WEE LEAGUE SCHEDULE
SATURDAY AFTERNOONS:

2:00, 2:45, 3:30 AND 4:30 

DATE TIME TEAM (RED) vs. TEAM (WHITE)
Saturday, Jan. 9 2:00 Reynoldsburg Raiders Hartley Hawks

2:45 Marion Franklin Red Devils Independence 76ers

3:30 Eastmoor Warriors Brookhaven Bearcats

4:15 West Cowboys East Tigers

Saturday, Jan. 16 2:00 Eastmoor Warriors West Cowboys

2:45 Reynoldsburg Raiders Independence 76ers

3:30 Marion Franklin Red Devils East Tigers

4:15 Hartley Hawks Brookhaven Bearcats

Saturday, Jan. 23 2:00 Hartley Hawks West Cowboys

2:45 Marion Franklin Red Devils Eastmoor Warriors

3:30 Brookhaven Bearcats Reynoldsburg Raiders

4:15 Independence 76ers East Tigers

Saturday, Jan. 30 2:00 Brookhaven Bearcats West Cowboys

2:45 Independence 76ers Eastmoor Warriors

3:30 Hartley Hawks Marion Franklin Red Devils

4:15 East Tigers Reynoldsburg Raiders

Saturday. Feb. 6 2:00 West Cowboys Reynoldsburg Raiders

2:45 Eastmoor Warriors East Tigers

3:30 Brookhaven Bearcats Marion Franklin Red Devils

4:15 Independence 76ers Hartley Hawks

Saturday, Feb. 13 NO GAMES Happy Valentines Day!

Saturday, Feb. 20 2:00 Independence 76ers Brookhaven Bearcats

2:45 Eastmoor Warriors Reynoldsburg Raiders

3:30 West Cowboys Marion Franklin Red Devils

4:15 Hartley Hawks East Tigers

Saturday, Feb. 27 2:00 West Cowboys Independence 76ers

2:45 East Tigers Brookhaven Bearcats

3:30 Reynoldsburg Raiders Marion Franklin Red Devils

4:15 Hartley Hawks Eastmoor Warriors

Saturday, March 5 PINEAPPLE CLASSIC INVITATIONAL

(ALL PEE WEE TEAMS PLAY)

Saturday, March 12 BARNETT ALL-STAR DAY


